Assistants’ Championship
Lynx Ridge GC | A (
GA August 6 - 7, 2019 —
ALBERTA Field Size: 62 COBRA PUMA GOLF

Total Purse: $16,150.00

R1 Skins Winners: $1,080.00/person
(#4 Fleming, Riley)

R2 Skins Winners: $1,040.00/person
(#7 Garbutt, Shane)

Fleming, Riley 130 $3,025.00
Heffernan, Wes pynamic Motion Golf 69 63 132 $2,025.00
Fukushima, Kent oA OF Alberta 64 74 138 $1,475.00
Batsel, Dillon Desert Blume GC 70 71 141 $1,225.00
Locke, Eric Priddis Greens G&CC 73 69 142 $987.00
MacComb, David Royal Mayfair GC 70 72 142 $987.00
Kruger, Blaine Cougar Creek GR 68 75 143 $750.00
Risdon, Dustin 73 70 143 $750.00
Chown, Braden Bearspaw GC 74 71 145 $587.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler 365 GOLF 75 70 145 $587.00
Mah, Matthew Mill Woods GC 71 75 146 $475.00
Vandermey, Spencer Eﬁi;cgeélberta 76 70 146 $475.00
Cooke, Chris Silvertip Resort 73 74 147 $362.00
Gibson, Craig Sirocco GC 75 72 147 $362.00
Karlson, Brady 75 72 147 $362.00
Stiles, Scott Earl Grey GC 75 72 147 $362.00

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta



Laurie, Spence

Vold, Kolby
Johnson, Robert

Belbin, Mike
Fenwick, Jordan

Kirkness, Samuel

GOLFTEC Calgary
Blackfoot

Banff Springs GC
Royal Mayfair GC

GOLFTEC Calgary
Blackfoot

Inglewood G&CC

72

75
74
74

80

72

76

73
75
76

70

78

148

148
149
150

150

150

$287.00

$287.00
$275.00
$166.00

$166.00

$166.00



