

**Assistants' Championship**

Lynx Ridge GC

August 6 - 7, 2019

Field Size: 62

Total Purse: \$16,150.00



R1 Skins Winners: \$1,080.00/person
(#4 Fleming, Riley)

R2 Skins Winners: \$1,040.00/person
(#7 Garbutt, Shane)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Player	Facility	R1 Score	R2 Score	Total Score	Money
Fleming, Riley		66	64	130	\$3,025.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	69	63	132	\$2,025.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	64	74	138	\$1,475.00
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	70	71	141	\$1,225.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	73	69	142	\$987.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	70	72	142	\$987.00
Kruger, Blaine	Cougar Creek GR	68	75	143	\$750.00
Risdon, Dustin		73	70	143	\$750.00
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	74	71	145	\$587.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	75	70	145	\$587.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	71	75	146	\$475.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	76	70	146	\$475.00
Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	73	74	147	\$362.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	75	72	147	\$362.00
Karlson, Brady		75	72	147	\$362.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	75	72	147	\$362.00

Laurie, Spence	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	72	76	148	\$287.00
Vold, Kolby		75	73	148	\$287.00
Johnson, Robert	Banff Springs GC	74	75	149	\$275.00
Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	74	76	150	\$166.00
Fenwick, Jordan	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	80	70	150	\$166.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	72	78	150	\$166.00